
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
MEMORIAL 

DAY (05/26)

4TH OF 
JULY 

(07/04)
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
LABOR DAY 

(9/1)
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM

River Pool

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

Friday 5/23/25 - Sunday 8/3/25
River Pool

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

Guarded
5:00pm - 
8:45pm

POOL 
CLOSED

POOL 
CLOSED

POOL CLOSED

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am - 

8:45pm

POOL 
CLOSED

Guarded
5:00pm - 
8:45pm

Guarded
5:00pm - 
8:45pm

Guarded
5:00pm - 
8:45pm

POOL 
CLOSED

Guarded 
5:00pm - 
8:45pm

Monday 8/4/25 - Sunday 8/31/25


