	Friday 5/23/25 - Sunday 8/3/25											
River Pool												
TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MEMORIAL DAY (05/26)	4TH OF JULY (07/04)			
10:00 AM												
11:00 AM												
12:00 PM												
1:00 PM												
2:00 PM	Guarded	Guarded	Guarded	Guarded	Guarded	Guarded	Guarded	Guarded	Guarded			
3:00 PM	10:00am -	10:00am -	10:00am -	10:00am -	10:00am -	10:00am -	10:00am -	10:00am -	10:00am -			
4:00 PM	8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm			
5:00 PM												
6:30 PM												
7:00 PM												
8:00 PM												
8:45 PM												

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm

Monday 8/4/25 - Sunday 8/31/25												
River Pool												
TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	LABOR DAY (9/1)				
10:00 AM												
11:00 AM												
12:00 PM	POOL	POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED	Guarded 10:00am -	Guarded 10:00am -	Guarded 10:00am -				
1:00 PM	CLOSED											
2:00 PM	GLUSED											
3:00 PM												
4:00 PM												
5:00 PM						8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm				
6:30 PM	Guarded	Guarded	Guarded	Guarded	Guarded							
7:00 PM	5:00pm -	5:00pm -	5:00pm -	5:00pm -	5:00pm -							
8:00 PM	8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm	8:45pm							
8:45 PM												
	AMS will close and clean the nools starting at 8:45nm											

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm